National Select Camp: Boys (October 18-21)

Event
100 free

200 free
400 free
800 free
1500 free
100 back
200 back
100 breast
200 breast
100 fly
200 fly
200 IM

400 IM

Time

Name

52.41 Mark Knepley
52.53 Chris Fowler

1.54.20
1.54.22
4.00.05
4.00.29
8.16.72
8.21.13
16.05.54
16.13.82

Michael McLean
Bobby Rudd
Peter Vanderkay
Ryan Donaldson
Ryan Lean
David Ashley
John Millen
Daniel Slocki

57.93 Samuel Masson
58.57 Kevin Velleca

2.04.58
2.05.04
1.05.39
1.05.44
2.19.61
2.24.06

Brian Hartley
Christopher Gibson
David Rollins

Kiel Huston

James Kibbe

Seth Johnson

55.23 Peter Verhoef
55.9 Michael Passey

2.03.59
2.03.94
2.08.02
2.08.05
4.30.42
4.33.12

Blake Scholz
Rory Connell
Patrick Mellors
Mike Alexandrov
Casey Dauw
Wade Kelly

Head Coach: Curt Klausner
Head Manager: Eric Namesnik
Olympian: Chris Thompson
Assitant Coaches:
Gabe Mazurkiewicz
to be named

to be named

Club

Upper Mainline
Martin County
Oomni

Dynamo
Oakland

Clovis

Irvine Nova
Lake Forest
Dynamo
Mecklenberg
Boise Y

Rec Plex
Washington Twp
Curl-Burke
Ford

Central lowa
Academy of Texas
Rockwood
Coast Guard
Desert Thunder
KATY

Team Delaware
JCC Sailfish
Champaign

St. Charles
Stingrays

Coach

Glenn Neufeld
Jim McCombs
Tim Wise

Ed Spencer
Jeff Cooper
Tom Millich
Dave Salo
Maureen Sheehan
Ed Spencer
Morgan Bailey
Frank Burlison
David McCrary
Mark Hesse
Rick Curl

Roric Fink
David Joensen
Chris McCurdy
Jim Halliburton
Steve Griffin
Steve Schaffer
Paul Sandifer
Tim Cliff

Allan Rose
Frank Sampson
Jon Cabel

lan Goss



Coach Attending



